The Rhode Island June 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 02, 2019 12:02 PM
Contact Information

Name: GEORGE KIRO ATANASOV Phone: 7815578630
Address: PO Box 323
Email: gatanaso@its.jnj.com Reading,MA
01867

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Health & Safety

Reported Bills:

H5064A



H5094

S0136

S0137

Reported Public Bodies:

Commerce Corporation, Rhode Island

Reported Executive Officials:

commerce corporation



